www.theplayersagent.com

"M PLAYERS’

AGENT

=780] Mathieu Salamand - Playmaker, central midfielder

“‘3 Date of birth: 17 Apr 1991 / 34 years old

TR ' Nationality: France

wi Represented by:

1
@ /GENT DETAILS

¥ Y
"' PLAYER DETAILS
Languages: french, english, german, spanish
Last contract: No data available
Height / Weight: 180 cm. / 71 kg.

¢ Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred)
e Central attacking midfielder

Position: o Central defensive midfielder

Foots: Both_right

Player profile: central midfielder with very good technical, passes and vision on the field.

Achievements: Champion of French championship for professionnal'reserves (2x) 2 times international

french U16 Europa League season 2013/2014

Other information: contacts: mathieu.salamand10@gmail.com +33603643916
® crreer
Since Club Contracts
Feb 2014 Biel-Bienne ( Switzerland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jun 2004
Jan 2015 Olympique Lyon ( France) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2010 Thun ( Switzerland ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp (2] s = B0 &
2016/2017 / Bayonne / CFA 2 729' 9 8 1 1 2 1 0 0
2015/2016 / Oissel / CFA 2 639' 8 8 0 4 0 3 0 0

2014/2015 / Biel-Bienne / Challenge League 1558 23 18 5 8 2 0 4 0


/profile/211885/mathieu_salamand

2014/2015 / Biel-Bienne / Schweizer Pokal

2013/2014 / Thun / Super League

2013/2014 / Biel-Bienne / Challenge League

2013/2014 / Thun / UEFA Europa League

2013/2014 / Thun / Schweizer Pokal

2012/2013 / Thun / Super League

2012/2013 / Thun / Schweizer Pokal

2011/2012 / Thun / Super League

2010/2011 / Thun / Super League

33

222!

1327'

83'

3|

1080’

270

360'

16

15



	Mathieu Salamand - Playmaker, central midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Biel-Bienne ( Switzerland )
	Olympique Lyon ( France )
	Thun ( Switzerland )

	MATCH SUMMARY

