



#### Mathieu Salamand - Playmaker, central midfielder

17 Apr 1991 / 34 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: France

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



#### T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	french, english, german, spanish
Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	180 cm. / 71 kg.
Position:	<ul> <li>Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred)</li> <li>Central attacking midfielder</li> <li>Central defensive midfielder</li> </ul>
Foots:	Dath right
1 0013.	Both_right
Player profile:	central midfielder with very good technical, passes and vision on the field.



### CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Feb 2014	Biel-Bienne ( Switzerland )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jun 2004		
Jan 2015	Olympique Lyon ( France )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2010	Thun ( Switzerland )	No professional contracts found for this club



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b</u>	E	Т	<b></b>	*	В	•	<b>.</b>	<b>*</b>	•
2016/2017 / Bayonne / CFA 2	729'	9	8	1	1	2	1	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Oissel / CFA 2	639'	8	8	0	4	0	3	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Biel-Bienne / Challenge League	1558'	23	18	5	8	2	0	4	0	0

2014/2015 / Biel-Bienne / Schweizer Pokal	33'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Thun / Super League	222'	3	2	1	1	5	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Biel-Bienne / Challenge League	1327'	17	15	2	3	0	4	2	0	0
2013/2014 / Thun / UEFA Europa League	83'	1	1	0	1	6	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Thun / Schweizer Pokal	3'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Thun / Super League	1080'	12	12	0	0	16	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Thun / Schweizer Pokal	270'	3	3	0	0	2	1	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Thun / Super League	360'	4	4	0	0	15	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Thun / Super League	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0